Part Number S90-2-10-038
Parts Description Pro-Spacer - Track-
Widening
Packing unit 1
Quantity per PU 1
Parts state Normal
EAN 4050278046251
Characteristics
Thickness [mm] 10 mm
Track widening per axle [mm] 20 mm
Centering Diameter [mm] 66,5 mm
Thread Size M14x1,25
Bolt Hole Circle Ø [mm] 112 mm
Number of Holes 5
Surface Anodized
Colour silver
Follow installation instructions
Minimum height rim bevel [mm] 4 mm
for angle rim bevel [°] 45 °
Utility numbers
90210038
Parts list
Part Number Parts Description Quantity
S91-2-10-038 Track widening
Single Wheel Spacer
Thickness: 10, Centering Diameter: 66,5, Thread Size: M14x1,25, Bolt Hole Circle Ø: 112,
Num. of holes: 5, Surface: Anodized, Colour: silver, Minimum height wheel rim bevel: 4, for
angle wheel rim bevel: 45
2
Additional information
Scope of Supply
One packaging unit contains two Pro-Spacers. Please note for
system 1+2 mounting parts are not affected
for the delivery. All mounting parts need to be ordered
separately.
EIBACH - Track widening 21.05.2025
Page 1 From 2
Images
EIBACH - Track widening 21.05.2025
Page 2 From 2